
 
Cakes By The Slice  

Served daily 9.00 am-4.30pm 

Please ask a member of staff 

if you have any specific 

dietary requirements.  

 

Free Wifi: Scones4Life 

We bake every day in our 

kitchen please check the 

counter to see what is available 

today. 

We make and bake 

everything in our 

kitchen.  All menu items 

are cooked to order. 
Instagram:@thetuliptreetea 

Facebook: thetuliptree 

 

• Carrot cake 

 

• Victoria sponge 

 

• Chocolate cake 

 

• Coffee & walnut cake 

 

• Lemon & berry cake 

 

• French vanilla gateaux 

 

• Orange & almond cake 

 

• Banana & chocolate chip loaf 
 

 
£4.95 

 

£4.95 

 

£4.95 
 

£4.95 
 

 

£4.95 
 

 

£3.95 
 

£3.95 
 

 

£3.95 
 

 

• Lemon drizzle 

 

• Flapjack 

 

• Tiffin 

 

• Apple & cinnamon 

 

• Bakewell 

 

• Brownie 

 

• Muffin 

 

• Cheesecake 
 

 
£3.95 
 
 

£3.50 
 
£3.95 

 

£3.95 

 

£3.95 

 

£3.95 
 
 

£3.95 
 
 

£4.50 

Scones: 
Fruit, plain or cheese 

Clotted cream 

Jam 

Cream Tea – pot of tea for one, scone, 

butter, cream & jam 

 
 

£2.95 

£0.80 

£0.50 

 

£5.95 
 
 

  

 

 

*NB. Our kitchen is small and we prepare food containing nuts and gluten. Whilst we do bake some cakes with gluten free 

flour we cannot guarantee anything we make is suitable for coeliacs. Please speak to a member of staff about any allergies 

 


