

Cakes By The Slice

Served daily 9.00 am-4.30pm

dietary requirements. kite		We bake ever kitchen pleas	e check the	We make and bake everything in our kitchen. All menu items are cooked to order.
Free Wifi: Scones4Life counter		ounter to see w toda	hat is available ay.	Instagram:@thetuliptreetea Facebook: thetuliptree
•	Carrot cake	£4.95	• Lemon drizzle	£3.95
•	Victoria sponge	£4.95	• Flapjack	£3.50
•	Chocolate cake	£4.95	• Tiffin	£3.95
•	Coffee & walnut cake	£4.95	• Apple & cinnan	non £3.95
•	Lemon & berry cake	£4.95	• Bakewell	£3.95
•	French vanilla gateaux	£3.95	• Brownie	£3.95
•	Orange & almond cake	£3.95	• Muffin	£3.95
•	Banana & chocolate chip	o loaf £3.95	• Cheesecake	£4.50
	Scones: Fruit, plain or cheese Clotted cream Jam Cream Tea – pot of tea for or butter, cream & jam	£2.95 £0.80 £0.50 ne, scone, £5.95		

*NB. Our kitchen is small and we prepare food containing nuts and gluten. Whilst we do bake some cakes with gluten free flour we cannot guarantee anything we make is suitable for coeliacs. Please speak to a member of staff about any allergies